FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS

Revenue

EBITDA

Profit before taxation
Profit after taxation

Total Assets

Total Liabilities

Total Shareholders’ Equity
Net Gearing Ratio
Earnings per share (EPS)

Net Asset per share

390,743

2013

18,191

416,358
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Financial Year Ended 30 April (“FY")

2016 2015 2014 2013
RM’'000 465,976 444,823 454,461 416,358 390,743
RM’'000 47,466 38,767 35,145 44735 41,152
RM’'000 25,494 16,309 15,215 24,943 18,191
RM’'000 17,953 15,721 13,191 22,080 16,968
RM’'000 488,381 448,897 456,425 396,455 381,136
RM’'000 193,824 168,341 188,583 137,468 140,540
RM’'000 294,557 280,556 267,842 258,987 240,596
Times 0.18 0.16 0.32 0.12 0.27
Sen 6.33 5.31 8.89 6.83
RM 1.13 1.08 1.04 0.97
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REVENUE (RM'000)

15,215

25,494

16,309

PROFIT BEFORE TAXATION (RM'000)

TOTAL SHAREHOLDERS' EQUITY (RM'000)

22,080

16,968
15,721

13,191

2015

PROFIT AFTER TAXATION (RM'000)

17,953

2017



